VKIT-DMA2
GC Pressure Meter
VKIT-DMA2
GC Pressure Meter
Specifically designed for gas chromatography, VKIT-
DMA2 enables simple and accurate measurement of
pressure in GC Inlets.
Measuring pressure accuracy and leak tightness is

Available for HPLC/UPLC, GC/GCMS, LCMS and
MS/MS, Dissolution and UV-Vis.
Ordering information
Order online at www.v-kit.com.
We accept payment with VISA, MasterCard and
Bank Transfer in EUR, USD and GBP currencies.
Or send your Purchase Order to sales@v-kit.com.
GC Tools
The V:Kit tool range for GC systems includes
VKIT-GFM3 gas flow meter
VKIT-DTM2 2-channel thermometer with optional GC
software.
VKIT-1531, 2-channel printing thermometer with built-
in printer for simple, effective traceability.
VKIT-1517 GC Inlet Probe – a thermocouple probe
with 51mm needle specifically for easy temperature
measurement within GC inlets.
VKIT-1521 GC Inlet Probe has a 150mm needle,
necessary for some GC inlets.
VKIT-1519 GC column oven probe has a 1.0 metre
flexible stainless steel body with a Type K thermocouple
mounted at the tip.
VKIT-DMA2
GC Pressure Meter